B 4
PR A
39 1 PCS
38 Screw Round head self tapping screw M4*30 brazier head screw4 PCS
37 37 Small |id Pc transparent 1 PCS
- 36 Big lid Squre cover,big lid PP black 1 PCS
Eﬁ 36 35 Big |id Waterproof ring Squre cup Waterproof ring in 1 PCS
34 Blade group SUS 304 1 PCS
33 Waterproof ring for Blade ¢ 3.5%¢28.5 1 PCS
32 Squre cup 2.2L PC squre cup 1 PCS
35 31 Waterproof ring Forretainerplate Z 35.5% ¢ 41. 5%1. 5 1 PCS
30 Retainer plate Retainer plate 1 PCS
- 29  Power cord A5-3C 12 1.8m 1 PCS
\ 34 28 Buckle UL6P3-4, black 1 PCS
4 77 Inscribed |ine group 18#PVC UL1015 black blue red 3 PCS
L 33 26  Screw(flat head) SUS304 M4*10 1 PCS
T 75  Shockproof ring Driver screw shock ring 1 PCS
13 24 Mushroom head PA66 1 PCS
19 32 23 Coaster Black coaster, nonporous 1 PCS
- 272  Aluminum plate Aluminium, alloy, B board 1 PCS
- 21 Screw (round head) M4*12 4 PCS
11 Z 20  Shockproof pad Shockproof pad, black 1 PCS
- 19  Shockproof column Aluminum , White, silica gel 4 PCS
10 - @ 18 lron pipe Aluminum plate general fixed iron plate 4 PGS
|l 17 Electric machinery  083B 9845 1 PCS
\\Jﬁmi 16 Ring 71 6mm*@6mm*1mm 1 PCS
15 Screw(round head) M4*%12 material:iron(Galvanized) 4 PCS
— 31 14 Shell ABS 1 PCS
30 13  Panel ABS, black 1 PCS
12 Switch assembly Switch button 1 PCS
= 11 Knob Knob, AO3 bakelite 1 PGS
= 10  Governor assembly locator 1 PCS
Q Screw (round head) M3*10 7 PCS
8 PCB 220V/50HZ 1 PCS
/ Windshield ABS, black 1 PCS
28 6  Sponge Spong 4 PCS
5 Leakage protector 10A 1 PCS
29 4  Base PC bl ack 1 PCS
3  Rubber feet TPE8O black 4 PCS
2 Ring 01 2mm*@5mme 1 mm 4 PCS
1 Tapping screw AMM*16 material:iron(Galvanized) 6 PCS
J 5 AR A %% PCS
%t/ B BHAE O Faus 1108 B 4555 5
# /8 2R ¥ 45 mm Fee LA | 1108 BMER MR 1of1
W A%/ B HA Fb 47] 1:1 Dk B AE - Ad
e/ B 2 i * w432 FRUR. A
e Ay T 2L = i %, k= I
2 4




